
Time/Temperature Sensors

WarmMark QR 8C/48Hrs

Quantity: 10  Units

Bag ID: 222222 4d9B826

Scan to RegisterLot: 13123 Mfg. Date: 09/24
https://qr.5t.gg/222222 4d9B826

 

 

Adding Sensors to Cloud

Mobile Phone:

Returning Users:
 

 

 

New Users:

 

Computer:
Returning Users:

 

New Users:

WarmMark QR - Instructions For Use
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Making Ready and Deploying WarmMark QR

Storage: 

How to Use: 

1.

2.  
 

3.  

4.  
 

5.  
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WarmMark QR - Instructions For Use
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EXPOSURE ABOVE

RED INDICATES

SCAN ON RECEIPT 

WarmMark QR Serialization

WarmMark QR - Instructions For Use

Used by shipper to 
record sensor serial 
number, if desired, 
prior to shipment

the receiver of the 
shipment to properly 

WarmMark sensor
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